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North  Conference

Nederland Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Backfield Penetrators 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 1894 1677 2187

Sweetness 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1968 1651 2141

Fistful of Excuses 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1876 1744 2161

THE GRAND MOMFIA 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1947 1855 2191

G-Money 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1793 1765 1978

Bye Week 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1684 1735 1753

Beers on you 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1613 1897 1800

The Inebriated 1 13 0 0.071 1-13 1-13 1442 1893 1644

Total Points
THE GRAND MOMFIA 2191

Backfield Penetrators 2187

Fistful of Excuses 2161

Sweetness 2141

G-Money 1978

Beers on you 1800

Bye Week 1753

The Inebriated 1644
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South  Conference

Nederland Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Buzzard Bait 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1922 1693 2215

Colostomy Bags Farewell Tour 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1968 1702 2178

Shawshank Redemption 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1962 1728 2144

CoCoBeware 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1864 1859 2066

Vandalay Industries 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1807 1807 1860

Chris 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1819 1940 2003

It Ertz When Eifert 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1617 1819 1873

Tumbleweeds 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1587 1998 1737

Total Points
Buzzard Bait 2215

Colostomy Bags Farewell Tour 2178

Shawshank Redemption 2144

CoCoBeware 2066

Chris 2003

It Ertz When Eifert 1873

Vandalay Industries 1860

Tumbleweeds 1737

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/5



SETXFFL Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Thu Feb 6 1:22pm ET

East Conference

Nederland Gray Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lowe Down Dirty Shame 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 2041 1641 2315

Suicide Squad 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1787 1562 1922

TDs and Cold Beer 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1961 1742 2319

Schlitz N Gigglez 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1762 1874 1998

Razorback Slayer 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1692 1887 1910

DARKNESS DYNASTY [ALL RIP!] 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1616 1832 1807

Higher Primates 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1565 1730 1883

conquest of cosby 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1839 1995 2012

Total Points
TDs and Cold Beer 2319

Lowe Down Dirty Shame 2315

conquest of cosby 2012

Schlitz N Gigglez 1998

Suicide Squad 1922

Razorback Slayer 1910

Higher Primates 1883

DARKNESS DYNASTY [ALL RIP!] 1807
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West  Conference

Nederland White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rockanoos 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 2079 1689 2342

Commando 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1847 1794 2023

Watt Upside Yo Head 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1795 1686 2061

NightStalkers 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1655 1678 1907

Budsters 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1844 1871 2103

Easy Money 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1822 1925 1937

Waiver Warriors 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1746 1922 1930

Claymores 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1542 1765 1764

Total Points
Rockanoos 2342

Budsters 2103

Watt Upside Yo Head 2061

Commando 2023

Easy Money 1937

Waiver Warriors 1930

NightStalkers 1907

Claymores 1764
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